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Column 1

Name

Le Cren, Ian Gordon Jaumaud ..
Ledger, Robert Lindsay, B.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Lee-Richards, Kenneth Leonard, B.SC., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Leese, Robert Conway, A.M.I.C.E., AM.N.Z.LE,
Lee-Smith, Alired Francis, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. .
Leighton, Frederrck Bruce, B. sc AM.LE.E., A.M.N. z LE.
Leitch, Archibald, B.sc., A.M.I.C. E AMN.ZLE,

Leitch, Colin Walter, B.E., A.M.N,Z.I.E.

Leong, Tom Kwok Hing, B.E., B.SC.

Lewis, Albert Keith, B.E., AM.N.Z.LE. ..

Limbrick, Arthur Edmund Orchard, A.M.N.Z.LE.
Lincoln, Leslie Arnold, AM.I.C.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Lind Walker Gordon Edwardes, M.A., AMIMECH.E., A.M. N, 7 1.E.

Linfoot, Ronald B.E., A.M.LMECH.E., AMIEE AMNZIE ..
Lipscombe, Carleton Mackay, A.M.ILC.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.
List, Douglas Clement Arthur, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Littler, Ralph Edward, B.E., AM.N.Z.LE. .. ..
Loader, Walter Robert B.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Logan, John Frederick, B.E., AM.LEE., AM.N.Z.L E.
Logan, Thomas Bastln, B.E., AM.LE.E., AMN.Z.LE,
Lomas, John Peter, B.SC., A.M.LE.E. .

Longley, Arthur Godfrey, AM.LC.E., AM. N Z.LE.

Lord, Dennis Robert, AM.LE.E., A. M.N.Z.LE.

Lough Jack Regrnald AM.LE, E AM.N.Z.LE.

Lough, Royle Chalmers

Lovatt, Cyrus Gordon, B.SC., A. M I.E.E., A M N.Z.IL E
Lovatt, Cyrus Roy, M.sc., AMIEE AMICE

Lovatt, Desmond Robert B.E., AM.I.C.E., AMN.Z.I. E
Lovatt, Edwin Henry, B.SC., AM.LC.E., A, M N.Z.LE.
Lovatt, Robert Henry, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.

Love, Alexander Robert, B.E., AM.LEE. ..

Lovelock, John Michael, B.E., AM.N.Z.L.E.

Loveridge, Cyril Walter, B.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Lowrie, William Alexander, B. E.,

Luckens Fielden Spencer Douglas AM.LE. E., A.M. N.Z.LE.
Lucy, erham Emerson, A.M.I.C.E., AMN.Z.1. E

Lusk, Alan Francis Butler, B.E., A. ML E.E., AM.N.ZLE.
Lusty Horace Campbell, M.I.C. E M.N.Z.LE.
MacDiarmid, Stuart Campbell, B E., A.M.LE.E., M. N, z LE.

Macdonald, Allan Joseph, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., AM.N.Z.LE.
Macdonald George James

Macdonald, John Arnold, B.E., AM.L.C.E., | AMN.Z.LE.
MacDonald Thomas (‘owre AM.L MECELE. , M.N.Z.LE,
MacFarlane, Gordon Allan, A.M.N.Z.LE.

Macfarlane, "Yames Neil White, AM.LMECH.E., A.M. N.Z.LE.
Macfarlane, Pharic, AM.I.C.E., AM.N.Z.LE. ..
Mackay, Noel Ager B.E., A. M I.MECH.E.

Mackenzie, Douglas Stoddart B.SC., AMILC.E., A, M N.Z.LE.
Mackenzle Eric Bruce, B.E., M.LE.E., A.M.LMECH.E., M.N.Z.LE,
Mackenzie, Norman Macleod B.E., AMLCE. " A.M.N.Z.I.E. ..
Mackersey, Colin Alleyne, M.LE.E. . ..

Macky, James Henderson, B.E., AM.N.Z.L E .

Macky, Robert Graham, B.E., A M.LC.E., AM.N.Z.I. E
Macleod, Malcolm Kerth B.SC., A.M.LE. E A.M.N.Z.LE,
MacMurray, Charles Henry, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E. ..
MacPhee, Murray Donald, B.E., AM.LE.E.,, AM.N.Z.LE,

MacRag, John Murray, B.E. ..

McAdam Robert William, B.SC., M.L MECH. E., M.N. Z.LE.
McAlhster, James, AM.N.Z.LE. .. .. ..
McCallum, Jan Bruce AM.LE.E.

McCarten, Reginald J ohn AM.LMECH, E

McClelland, John Gilbert

McComish, James Cox, B.SC., A.M.LE.E., AMNLIE
McConnell Arnot Malcolm B. E., A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
McCormick, John Duncan, A.M.LE.E. ..
McCormick, Terence, AM.LE.E., AM.N.ZLE.

McCoward, Bas1l B.SC., AM.IL MECH E.

McCullagh, Raymond Fenton B.E., AMM.LE.E., A. M N. Z.LE.
McCulloch, Norman Angus, A.M.N.Z.LE.. ..
McCutcheon, Tan Alexander, A M.LE.E.

McDermid, Geoffrey Ronald, B.E., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
McDougall, Ian James, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. ..
McDowell, James Maurice, B.SC., A.M.L.C.E.

McEwan, Robert, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., AM.N.Z.LE.
McEwan, Thomas Patrick, A.M.LMECH.E.

McFarlane Charles James, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE,
McFarlane, Duncan Mlller M. sc AM.LE.E.,, AM. N z I.E.
McGregor, Duncan John, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N. z LE.
McGregor, Edwin Herbert, A.M.N.Z.I.E., AM.N.Z.LE.
McGregor, Gordon, B.E., B.SC., A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
McGregor, Ian Crawford, A.M.LMECH.E., A.M.N.Z.LE,
Mcllroy, William Robert, A.M.N.Z.LE.

MclInnes, Kenneth Dalton, B.scC., A.M.L.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Mclntosh, James Colin, M.SC., A.M.LE.E., A. M N.Z.LE.
Mclntyre, Colin, A.M.LE.E.

Mclvor, Joseph George, A.M.N.Z.LE.

McKay, Allan Gordon, A.M.L.C.E., AAM.N.Z.LE.
McKenzie, Burt, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

McKenzie, Ernest Frederick, A.M.LE.E.

McKenzie, Gabriel Robin, B.E., AM.LE.E. ..
McKenzie, George Holmes, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
McKenzie, Gordon Howard Frederick, B.E.
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Column 2

Address

N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington

Department of Scientific and Industrial Research,
Lower Hutt

The National Electrical and Engineering Co. Ltd.,
Auckland

86 Bank Street, Whangarei

South Canterbury Electric Power Board Timaru

Post and Telegraph Department, Wellrngton

Harbour Board, Auckland .

Southland Harbour Board, Bluff .

N.Z. Electricity Department Ohakuri .

Prestressed Concrete (N.Z.) Ltd., Auckland

113 Wai-iti Road, Timaru .

City Council, Auckland ..

Graham Bell and Associates, Auckland

N.Z. Railways, Wellington

Ministry of Works, Napier

Borough Council, Rotorua

Powell, Fenwick, and Littler, Tlmaru

Commerc1al Concrete Ltd., Lower Hutt ..

Marlborough Electric Power Board, Blenheim

N.Z. Electricity Department, Invercargill

Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington

Andrew Murray and Partners, Auckland

Auckland Electric Power Board, Auckland ..

N.Z. Electricity Department, Nelson

Ministry of Works, Wellington .

Post and Telegraph Department, Wellrngton

Technical Correspondence School, Wellington

Ministry of Works, Wellington ..

N.Z. Railways, Wellington

N.Z. Railways, Christchurch

The Canterbury (N.Z.) Seed Co. Ltd Christchurch .

33 Graham Avenue, Te Atatu, Auckland

Waikato Valley Authorlty, Hamilton East ..

N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington

Auckland Hospital Board, Auckland

South Canterbury Catchment Board, Timaru

N.Z. Electricity Department, Dunedin

12 Joll Street, Wellington W.3

National Electrical and Engrneerrng Co. Ltd Wel-
lington

Yorkshire House, Shortland Street, Auckland

City Engineer’s Department, Wellington

Westland Catchment Board, Greymouth

Ministry of Works, Wellington

Ministry of Works, Christchurch ..

Ministry of Works, Wellington

Ellesmere County Council, Leeston

24 Matai Street, Lower Hutt

Thorpe, Cutter, Pickmere, and Douglas Auckland

N.Z. Electrrcrty Department Wellington

Ministry of Works, Wellington

Selwyn Road, Havelock North

Ministry of Works, Wellington

Waimea County Councrl Nelson ..

Post and Telegraph Department Christchurch

Post and Telegraph Department, Dunedin ..

Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board, Palmerston
North

Ministry of Works, Greymouth

Education Department, Wellington

Waitomo County Council, Te Kuiti

N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington

N.Z. Railways, Wellington .

172 Hereford Street, Christchurch

Transport Board, Auckland .

McConnell Dowell Ltd., Auckland

N.Z. Forest Service, Welhngton

Post and T elegraph Department, Christchurch

Ministry of Works, Wanganui . ..

N.Z. Electricity Department Hamilton

Aerodromes Services, M.O.W., Wellington .

Wellington City Council Electrrclty Department
Wellington

Electricity Department, Dunedin . .

12 Korari Crescent, Mangakino

Rodney County Office, Warkworth

Tubewrights of N.Z. Ltd., Wellington

N.Z. Railways, Wellmgton

City Engineer’s Office, Invercargrll

Post and Telegraph Department Christchurch

City Engineer’s Department, Dunedin

Electricity Department, Dunedin ..

Seaton, Sladden, and Pavitt, Wellington

N.Z. Railways, Auckland .

J. R. G. Hanlon, Dunedin

Certified Concrete Ltd., Lower Hutt

Post and Telegraph Department Welllngton

N.Z. Electricity Department, Hamiiton

Ministry of Works, Gisborne .

45 Carlton Gore Road, Auckland ..

Otorohanga County Office, Otorohanga

Technical Correspondence School, Wellington

N.Z. Electricity Department, Wairakei

N.Z. Railways, Wellington

Ministry of Works, Wellington
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Column 3

Date of
Registration
19/12/60

9/12/46

17/9/46

30/11/51
7/3/32
18/4/52
12/6/53
11/12/56
22/12/60
2/12/58
12/8/36
18/4/45
22/6/55
13/9/46
19/2/52
11/4/51
24/11/54
27/11/57
5/7/56
15/3746
26/10/49
16/1/47
28/8/58
7/6/45
24/8/45
6/12/44
30/3/32
14/5/54
7/11/44
5/5/26
24/9/57
17/3/60
28/2/50
20/12/60
27/11/58
12/12/46
12/12/46
18/3/27
3/4/46

29/3/56
26/11/51
14/2/51
30/5/49
6/12/44
2/12/58
14/10/42
8/7/46
29/3/56
18/12/40
27/11/57
7/2/27
13/3/47
18/10/56
25/9/56
9/3/60
7/9/53

7/12/53
8/4/57
24/2/50
16/3/59
29/11/56
15/1/40
5/10/49
29/11/56
13/5/54
23/8/55
29/8/55
24/11/53
10/6/47
17/4/57

26/11/56
10/12/59
27/3/56
15/5/52
9/6/60
25/2/52
23/3/53
19/2/51
4/8/59
4/2/47
24/11/55
11/2/58
11/4/60
23/3/45
18/2/43
19/9/29
2/10/39
10/9/35
16/6/26
5/6/57
2/5/46
28/4/25



