Column 1			Column 2	Column 3
Name			Address	Date of Registration
Le Cren, Ian Gordon Jaumaud Ledger, Robert Lindsay, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •		N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington Department of Scientific and Industrial Research,	19/12/60 9/12/46
Lee-Richards, Kenneth Leonard, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z	,I.E.		Lower Hutt The National Electrical and Engineering Co. Ltd., Auckland	17/9/46
Leese, Robert Conway, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Lee-Smith, Alfred Francis, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E		• •	86 Bank Street, Whangarei	$\frac{30}{11} \frac{151}{32}$
Leighton, Frederick Bruce, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			Post and Telegraph Department Wallington	7/3/32 18/4/52
Leitch, Archibald, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Leitch, Colin Walter, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	• •	• •	Harbour Board, Auckland Southland Harbour Board, Bluff N.Z. Electricity Department, Ohakuri Prestressed Concrete (N.Z.) Ltd., Auckland 113 Wai iff Road Timpard	12/6/53 11/12/56
Leitch, Colin Walter, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E			N.Z. Electricity Department, Ohakuri Prestressed Concrete (N.Z.) Ltd., Auckland	22/12/60 2/12/58
Limbrick, Arthur Edmund Orchard, A.M.N.Z.I.E			115 Wal-iti Road, Tillatu	12/8/36
Lind Walker, Gordon Edwardes, M.A., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.	 .N.Z.1.E.		Graham Bell and Associates Auckland	
Linfoot, Ronald, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Lipscombe, Carleton Mackay, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			N.Z. Railways, Wellington	13/9/46 19/2/52
List, Douglas Clement Arthur, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Littler, Ralph Edward, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			N.Z. Railways, Wellington Ministry of Works, Napier Borough Council, Rotorua Powell, Fenwick, and Littler, Timaru	11/4/51
Loader, Walter Robert, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			Commercial Concrete Ltd., Lower Hutt	27/11/57
Logan, John Frederick, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Logan, Thomas Bastin, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			Marlborough Electric Power Board, Blenheim N.Z. Electricity Department, Invercargill	5/7/56 15/3/46
Longley, Arthur Godfrey, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Longley, Arthur Godfrey, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Longley, Arthur Godfrey, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	26/10/49 16/1/47
Lord, Dennis Robert, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •		Auckland Electric Power Board, Auckland	28/8/58
Lough, Jack Reginald, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Lough, Royle Chalmers Lovatt, Cyrus Gordon, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •		N.Z. Electricity Department, Nelson Ministry of Works, Wellington	7/6/45 24/8/45
Loyatt, Cyrus Roy, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.C.E.			Ministry of Works, Wellington Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington Technical Correspondence School, Wellington	6/12/44 30/3/32
Lovatt, Desmond Robert, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Lovatt, Edwin Henry, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •		Ministry of Works, Wellington	14/5/54
Lovatt Robert Henry A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			N.Z. Railways, Christchurch	5/5/26
Love, Alexander Robert, B.E., A.M.I.E.E Lovelock, John Michael, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E			The Canterbury (N.Z.) Seed Co. Ltd., Christchurch	24/9/57 17/3/60
Love, Alexander Robert, B.E., A.M.I.E.E Lovelock, John Michael, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Loveridge, Cyril Walter, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E			Waikato Valley Authority, Hamilton East	28/2/50
Luckens, Fielden Spencer Douglas, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			Auckland Hospital Board, Auckland	27/11/58
Lucy, William Emerson, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Lusk, Alan Francis Butler, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		• •	N.Z. Electricity Department, Dunedin	12/12/46 12/12/46
Lusty, Horace Campbell, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. MacDiarmid, Stuart Campbell, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E.			12 Joll Street, Wellington W.3 National Electrical and Engineering Co. Ltd., Wel-	18/3/27 3/4/46
			lington	, , -
Macdonald, Allan Joseph, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Macdonald, George James	• •		Yorkshire House, Shortland Street, Auckland City Engineer's Department, Wellington	29/3/56 26/11/51
Macdonald, George James Macdonald, John Arnold, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. MacDonald, Thomas Cowie, A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E.			Ministry of Works Wellington	$\frac{14/2}{51}$ $\frac{30}{5}$
MacFarlane, Gordon Allan, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Macfarlane, James Neil White, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •		Ministry of Works, Christchurch	6/12/44
Macfarlane, Pharic, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				14/10/42
Mackay, Noel Ager, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E	∃.	• •	Thorbe, Cutter, Pickmere, and Douglas, Auckland	8/7/46 29/3/56
Mackenzie, Eric Bruce, B.E., M.I.E.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z. Mackenzie, Norman Macleod, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.			N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington Ministry of Works, Wellington	18/12/40 27/11/57
Mackersey, Colin Alleyne, M.I.E.E Macky, James Henderson, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	••	• •	Selwyn Road, Havelock North	7/2/27 13/3/47
Macky, Robert Graham, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			Waimea County Council, Nelson	18/10/56
Macleod, Malcolm Keith, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. MacMurray, Charles Henry, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.	• •	• •	Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch Post and Telegraph Department, Dunedin	25/9/56 9/3/60
MacPhee, Murray Donald, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	• •	Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board, Palmerston North	7/9/53
MacRae, John Murray, B.E			Ministry of Works, Greymouth	7/12/53
McAllister, James, A.M.N.Z.I.E			Waitomo County Council, Te Kuiti	8/4/57 24/2/50
McCallum, Ian Bruce, A.M.I.E.E. McCarten, Reginald John, A.M.I.MECH.E. McClelland, John Gilbert	• •	• •	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington N.Z. Railways, Wellington	16/3/59 29/11/56
McClelland, John Gilbert McComish, James Cox, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	• •	172 Hereford Street, Christchurch Transport Board, Auckland	15/1/40 5/10/49
McConnell, Arnot Malcolm, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			McConnell Dowell Ltd., Auckland	29/11/56
McCormick, John Duncan, A.M.I.E.E		• •	Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch	13/5/54 23/8/55
McCoward, Basil, B.Sc., A.M.I.MECH.E McCullagh, Raymond Fenton, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			Ministry of Works, Wanganui N.Z. Electricity Department, Hamilton	29/8/55 24/11/58
McCulloch, Norman Angus, A.M.N.Z.I.E McCutcheon, Ian Alexander, A.M.I.E.E			Aerodromes Services, M.O.W., Wellington Wellington City Council Electricity Department,	10/6/47 17/4/57
			Wellington	
McDermid, Geoffrey Ronald, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. McDougall, Ian James, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E		• •	12 Korari Crescent, Mangakino	26/11/56 10/12/59
McEwan, Robert, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			12 Korari Crescent, Mangakino	27/3/56 15/5/52
McEwan, Thomas Patrick, A.M.I.MECH.E McFarlane, Charles James, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E		• •	N.Z. Railways, Wellington City Engineer's Office, Invercargill	9/6/60 25/2/52
McFarlane, Duncan Miller, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch	23/3/53
McGregor, Duncan John, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E McGregor, Edwin Herbert, A.M.N.Z.I.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			City Engineer's Department, Dunedin Electricity Department, Dunedin	19/2/51 4/8/59
McGregor, Gordon, B.E., B.Sc., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. McGregor, Ian Crawford, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	• •	Seaton, Sladden, and Pavitt, Wellington N.Z. Railways, Auckland	4/2/47 24/11/55
McIlroy, William Robert, A.M.N.Z.I.E			J. R. G. Hanlon, Dunedin	11/2/58
McInnes, Kenneth Dalton, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. McIntosh, James Colin, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			Certified Concrete Ltd., Lower Hutt Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	11/4/60 23/3/45
McIntyre, Colin, A.M.I.E.E			N.Z. Electricity Department, Hamilton	18/2/43
McIvor, Joseph George, A.M.N.Z.I.E			Ministry of Works, Gisborne 45 Carlton Gore Road, Auckland	19/9/29 2/10/39
McKenzie, Burt, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E			Otorohanga County Office, Otorohanga	10/9/35
McKenzie, Ernest Frederick, A.M.I.E.E			Technical Correspondence School, Wellington N.Z. Electricity Department, Wairakei	16/6/26 5/6/57
McKenzie, George Holmes, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			N.Z. Railways, Wellington	2/5/46
McKenzie, Gordon Howard Frederick, B.E	• •	• •	Ministry of Works, Wellington	28/4/25